ફાયનાન્સિયલ એક્સપ્રેસ

Nandan

NANDAN DENIM LIMITED

CIN: L51909GJ1994PLC022719

Registered Office: Survey No. 198/1 & 203/2, Saijpur - Gopalpur, Pirana Road, Piplej, Ahmedabad - 382405 Corporate Office: Chiripal House, Near Shivranjani Cross Roads,

Satellite, Ahmedabad-380015 Tel.: 079-267346660/2/3 Website: www.nandandenim.com Email: cs.ndl@chiripalgroup.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulations 29 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, June 29, 2021 to consider and approve, Unaudited Financial Resultsfor the period ended March 31, 2021.

The said information is also available on the websites of the Company at www.nandandenim.com and on websites of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For Nandan Denim Limited

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 21-06-2021

Purvee Roy Company Secretary



CONCOR invites E-Tender in Single Packet System of tenderin		
Tender No.	CON/EP/MMLP-Dahe	
Name of Work	Providing 25 K1 (OHE, Track Electri Gujarat	
Estimated Cost	₹352 lakhs	
Completion Period	04 (Four) Months	
Earnest Money Deposit	NIL (bid security decla	
Cost of Tender Document	NIL (bid security decia	
Tender Processing Fee (Non-refundable)	₹4,720.00 (inclusive-payment	
Date of Sale of Tender (online)	29.06.2021 (1100 hrs.	
Date & Time of Submission of Tender	22.07.2021 upto 1700	
Date & Time of Opening of Tender	22.07.2021 upto 1/00	
For financial eligibility seited	23.07.2021 at 1130 hr	

For inancial eigibility criterial, experience with respect to similar detailed tender notice available on website www.concorin document can be downloaded from website www.tende Corrigendum/Addendum to this Tender, if any, will be published www.tenderwizard.com/CCIL and Central Procurement Po vertisement shall not be issued for the same.

POWERTRAIN

FEDERAL-MOGUL GOETZE (INDIA) LIMIT

Regd. Office: DLF Prime Towers, 10 Ground Floor, F - 79 & 80, Okhla Phase-I, New Delhi-110020 Corp off. 10th Floor, Paras Twin Towers "Tower B" Golf Course Road, Sector 54 Gurugram-122002 Website: www.federalmogulgoetzeindia.net, CIN: L74899DL1954PLC002452 E mail: investor.grievance@federalmogul.com Phone/Fax: + 91 11 - 49057597

Statement of financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2021

233	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1000	Standalone				(Rs.		
SI No.	PREMINE	Quarter ended 31 March 2021 (Refer note-4)	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 March 2020 (Refer note-4)	Year ended 31 March 2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31 March 2020	Quarter ended 31 March 2021	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2020	Quarter ended 31 March 2020
2.	Total Income from operations	37,091.66	35,043.23		AUDINO DISERVANDO DO SE	(Audited)	(Refer note-4)	(Unaudited)	(Refer note-4)
	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional	The state of	-4 4000	20,021.14	108,685.54	106,639.22	37,632.30	35,678.06	23,422.46
	and/or Extraordinary items)	3,846.43	JET THE	DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF T	52/48888.385		2000年		A 4 1000
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	3,046.43	3,984.63	391.72	4,331.50	3,309.97	4,257.12	4,442.80	SCHOOL STATE
É	Delore lax after Evcentional	400000			7			4,442.00	615.2
4	and/or Extraordinary items)	(428.57)	3,984.63	391.72	56.50	2 200 07	1975	40.00	100000
	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional	Pack of the	14.56 tax 0	12 - 2006	30.30	3,309.97	(17.88)	4,442.80	615.22
5	and/or Extraordinary items)	(698.87)	2 244 00	difference		1 4	TI		
D.	Iotal Comprehensive Income	(000.01)	3,311.99	194.97	76.62	2,983.60	(420.84)	3,662.84	247.70
	for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other	SHAP TO	in his			the Asset Co.	The same of the same of	0,002.04	317.78
3	comprehensive income (after tax)]	(455 70)	Green Samuel	No. Interest transmit in	Test Per in	PETER AND	P. P. Stande		
ò.	Equity Share Capital	(455.73)	3,311.99	(717.07)	319.76	2,071.62	(174.12)	3,662.84	SARA DE
	Earnings Per Share (cf ₹10/- each)	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563,21	5.563.21	- The Part of the	(597.86)
Test 2 15	(IUI COntinuing and discontinued	To be death of the last	Co Coca	Mary Mary Mary	AND SECTION SECTION	Maria Car	3,363.21	5,563.21	5,563.21
	operations) Basic (In ₹):	Con Burgon	1	SAS-CHILLIANS	DATE THE PERSON	Manual S.	agreems famin s	Children of the Control of the Contr	Mary Control of the C
	Diluted (In ₹):	(1.26)	5.95	0.35	0.14	F.00	SAC MARKET	The same of the sa	THE RESERVED
ote		(1.26)	5.95	0.35	0.14	5.36 5.36	(1.03)	6.26	0.41
1	The above result is an extract of the		more l	The second section of		3.30	(1.03)	6.26	0.41

- The above result is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing O Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the these Financial Results are available on the website of the company (http://www.fed
- The above financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter have been approved by the Board of Director
- The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2 Figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2021 and 31 March 2020 are the balancing figures between the audited figures for the full financial year end
- March 2020 and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years. The Company has received an unfavourable Order from the Hon'ble Supreme Court in matter of Management of Federal Mogul Goetze India Ltd Commissioner (Administration) and Appellate Authority & ORS. vide Special leave petition number 6794-6796/2021 dated 13 May 2021 ('the Order Order on the Company could be approximately ₹4,275 lacs. The Company has considered a provision of the complete amount in its books towards a generally accepted accounting principles. The above impact of ₹ 4,275 lacs, has been disclosed as exceptional item in these financial results. Irrespe which they appear or their nomenclature/heading/title/narration, etc., such provisions do not make the Company liable for payment since liability is d has filed a review petition against the said Order before the Hon'ble Supreme Court on 15 June 2021. Based on legal advice obtained, the Company the estimate of the liability may undergo a revision based on the outcome of the review petition.
- The Indian Parliament has approved the Code on Social Security; 2020 which could have a likely impact on the contributions made by the Company and Gratuity. The Ministry of Labour and Employment has released draft rules for the Code on Social Security, 2020 on 13 November 2020 and has stakeholders which are under active consideration by the Ministry. The effective date from which the Code and applicable Rules shall be applicable Company shall assess and evaluate the likely financial impact once the subject rules are notified and become effective.

For and on behalf

Date: 28 June 2021 Place: Gurugram

(Vinod K

Gujarat Apollo Industries Li

NOTICE INVITING E- TENDER ingle Packet System of tendering for CONCOR invites E-Tender in Single Packet Sys tendering for the following work:-Tender No. CON/EP/MMLP-Dahej/OHE Works/2021 ne of Work Providing 25 KV AC Over Head Equipment (OHE, Track Electrification) work at MMLP Dahej, **Estimated Cost** ₹352 lakhs Completion Period 04 (Four) Months Earnest Money Deposit NIL (bid security declaration to be submitted) Cost of Tender Document Tender Processing Fee (Non-refundable) ₹4,720.00 (inclusive all taxes & duties) through Date of Sale of Tender (online) 29.06.2021 (1100 hrs.) to 20.07.2021 (upto 1700 hrs.) Date & Time of Submission of Tender 22.07.2021 upto 1700 hrs. Date & Time of Opening of Tender 23.07.2021 at 1130 hrs.

For financial eligibility criteria, experience with respect to similar nature of work, etc, please refer to detailed tender notice available on website www.concorindia.com, but the complete tender document can be downloaded from website www.tenderwizard.com/CCIL only. Further, Corrigendum/Addendum to this Tender, if any, will be published on website www.concorindia.com, www.tenderwizard.com/CCIL and Central Procurement Portal (CPP) only. Newspaper press advertisement shall not be issued for the same.

Executive Director (P&S)478-8-2
Phone No. 2 141. 412/278-9. Phone No.: 011-41222500

NANDAN DENIM LIMITED

Namalan CIN: L51909GJ1994PLC022719

Registered Office: Survey No. 198/1 & 203/2, Saijpur - Gopalpur, Pirana Road, Piplej, Ahmedabad - 382405 Corporate Office: Chiripal House, Near Shivranjani Cross Roads,

Satellite, Ahmedabad-380015 Tel.: 079-267346660/2/3
Website: www.nandandenim.com Email: cs.ndl@chiripalgroup.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulations 29 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, June 29, 2021 to consider and approve, Unaudited Financial Resultsfor the period ended March 31, 2021.

The said information is also available on the websites of the Company at www.nandandenim.com and on websites of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For Nandan Denim Limited

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 21-06-2021

n months

ed year

Sd/ **Purvee Roy Company Secretary** of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Sr No	Loan Agreement No. / Name of the Borrower/Co Borrower/Guarantor	Demand Notice date & Amount	Date of possession Taken	OHI DIES
1.	LXSUR00216-170023493 Ghanshyambhai Nathabhai Tarsariya & Manishbhai Nathabhai Tarsariya	10-12-2020	25-06-2021	

Place: Gujarat Dated: 29.06.2021

(Aspi



A-236

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER & TEL BASIN, BHAWANIPATNA, DIST

Tel No.06670230209, email -eetelbasinb Government of Odisha "e" Procurement Notice-Bid Identification No. CETEL-KID-0

Online tenders are invited for EPC Contract for Construction of Instream village Nandagaon across river Udanti in the district of Nuapada unc Bhawanipatna including Hydromechanical works, Power Connectivity Quarters including Designs and Estimate of all component with Operation a period of five years or five flood seasons which ever is more after succe of state of Odisha from perspective bidders.

	. Name of Work	Construction of Instream Storage Str Nandagaon across river Udanti in the disi irrigation Division, Bhawanipatna Including Connectivity works, Road connectivity, Sta Estimate of all component with Opereation for a period of five years or live flood si successful commissioning of the Project of
	Period of completion	30 (Thirty) calendar months including rains
3.	Date & time of availability of bid document in the portal	Date 01.07.2021 from 10.00 AM to Date 1
100	or blus in the portal	Date 16.08.2021 up to 5 P.M.
5.	Name & address of the	Chief Engineer & Basin Manager. Tel Basil 766001, Odisha Telephone-06670-230209

Further details can be seen from the e-procurement portal https://tenders

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that (1) Jani Deeptesh Chandrakant, son of Chandrakant Jani, resident of 16, Dayanand Society, Becharaji, Mehsana - 384210 (having ownership in 75% undivided share) and (2) Jani Chandrakant Hiralal son of Hiralal Jani, resident of 17, Dayanand Society, Becharaji, Mehsana - 384210 (having ownership in 25% undivided share), are negotiating with our client to sell the property described in the schedule below and purchased by them by and under sale deed bearing Serial No. 1496 dated 20.10.2020, registered with the Sub-Registrar Becharaji, District Mehsana ("Said Property")

All persons claiming any claim, right, title and/or interest, and/or any encumbrance of any of sale, gift, lease, sub-lease, transfer deed, inheritance, agreements, memorandum of understanding, exchange, mortgage, hypothecation, charge, lien, trust, security, possession, easement, HUF/Ancestral/coparcenary interest, attachment, acquisition or otherwise howsoever are hereby required to make the same known to the undersigned, at their office along with the relevant documents under which claims to rights in respect of the Said Property are being made, within 7 days from the date hereof, failing which it will be assumed that the Said Property is free from all or any kind of encumbrances or lien / third party interest and title clearance certificate will be issued by us. Further, sale of the Said Property will be completed and reference to claims/objections, if any, shall be considered as non-existent and /or waived. reofrewil

Schedule **Description of the "Said Property"**

All that piece and parcel of land bearing Block No. 438 (Erstwhile Survey No. 254/ paiki 2) admeasuring about 11,675 sq. mtrs. situated within the limits of Village: Finchdi, Taluka: Becharáji and District: Mehsana bounded as follows that is to say:

On or towards the North: Part land of Block No. 461 and Part land of Block No. 460 On or towards the South: Block No. 437

On log towards the East: Part land of Block No. 435, Part land of Block No. 431 and Part land of Block No. 439

On or towards the West: Block No. 462

Place. Ahmedabad Date: 29th June, 2021

on will be

Wadia Ghandy & Co. (Ahmedabad) Advocates and Solicitors

1st Floor, Chandan House, Nr. Mayors Bungalow, Law Garden, Ahmedabad 380006 Ph: (079) 26564700/ 26564800

Shrinath Parikh

PUBLIC NOTIC

Notice is hereby given that (1) Jani Deeptesh Chandrakant of 16, Dayanand Society, Becharaji, Mehsana - 384210 (h share i.e., 2675.25 sq. mtrs.) and (2) Jani Chandrakant Hir 17, Dayanand Society, Becharaji, Mehsana - 384210 (having i.e., 891.75 sq. mtrs.), are negotiating with our client to schedule below and purchased by them by and under sale 12.10.2020, registered with the Sub-Registrar Becharaji, D

All persons claiming any claim, right, title and/or interest nature whatsoever in the Said Property or any part thereof of sale, gift, lease, sub-lease, transfer deed, inheritance understanding, exchange, mortgage, hypothecation, charge easement, HUF/Ancestral/coparcenary interest, attach howsoever are hereby required to make the same known along with the relevant documents under which claims to ri are being made, within 7 days from the date hereof, failing Said Property is free from all or any kind of encumbrances clearance certificate will be issued by us. Further, sale of t and reference to claims/objections, if any, shall be conside

Schedule Description of the "Said P

All that piece and parcel of part land admeasuring about 3 bearing Block No. 429 (Erstwhile Survey No. 260 paiki 1) 12,204 sq. mtrs. situated within the limits of Village: Finc Mehsana bounded as follows that is to say:

On or towards the North: Part land of Block No. 444 and Pa On or towards the South: Part land of Block No. 430 and Pa On or towards the East: Part land of Block No. 416 and Par On or towards the West: Part land of Block No. 440 and Pal

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 29th June, 2021

Wadia Ghandy & Co. (Ahmedabad) Advocates and Solicitors 1st Floor, Chandan House, Nr. Mayors Bungalow, Law Garden, Ahmedabad 380006 Ph: (079) 26564700/ 26564800



